Clearance | Monthly Promotions
LEDBHO25W 25W –
1580lm LED Energy
Saver Bulkhead Light –
Oval
LEDBHO25W 25W 1580lm LED
Energy Saver Bulkhead Oval
General Information
Brand Timeguard
Product Type LED Bulkhead
Type Bulkhead
Length 270 mm
Width 165mm
Depth 86mm
Voltage 230V
Warranty 3 Years
Unit Weight 0.685 kg
Height 270mm
Lamp Type LED Fixed
Face Shape Oval
Mounting Position Ceiling/Wall
Adjustability Fixed
Fire Rated N
Corrosion Resistant N
Vandal Resistant N
Photocell Included N
Microwave Sensor Included N
PIR Included N
SKU: LEDBHO25W
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 08/05/24